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Department of Mathematics 

Admission List - II 

M.Sc. First Semester Mathematics 

Gen 
T. Obt. 

1432 
S.No Name Weight. 

3 UDAY SINHA 
PRADEEP KUMAR 
BHAVESH KUMAR 
LACHI 
|PRIYANKA SAHU 
NITISH 
GAUTAM SINGH 

1427 

1423 
1420 

15 1420 

1412 

1411 7 
CHAUHAN 

8 MANISHA 1410 

OBC 
1407 YOGENDRA BAIS 
1403 2 KUSHAL DEWANGAN 

1401 3 KHUSHBO0 YADAV 

1398 VANDANA SAHU 
TUSHAR SAHU 

VIVEK VERMA 
7 VAISHALEE

NIDHI DEWANGAN 

3 1398 
397 

1397 
1391 

6 

8 

SC 
1 MANSI WANKHEDE 1347 

1342 2 SHWETA BANJARE 

TEJPRATAP CHATURVEDI 1325 

1325 4 PRAGYA TELGOTE 
ST 

1 LEKH RAM 
AKHILESH KUMAR 

DEEPIKA 
KESHARI 

1235 

1227 
1225 
1223 

AAKANKSHA MANDAVI 1209 

6 YOGESHWAR THAKUR 1209 

NAMRATA 
NOHAR SINGH 

1202 
8 1201 
9 DEEPMALA DHRUWW 1197 

PRIYA KUNJAM 
BHUPESH KUMAR 

10 1194 

1191 

AA 
80 
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